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The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5§ p.m. Monday to Friday

II:I:. Houses for sale

GEORGETOWN detached 3 bedroom bungalow with
2 bedroom in-law suite. Great Starter. $145,900.00.
No agents 877-1875

GEORGETOWN, detached, cozy, clean 3 bedroom
raised brick bungalow, garage, landscaped, flagstone
patio, hardwood floors, finished basement, wood
buming stove, walk to shops, schools, trails. 873-6580

industrial
/commercial space

1452 sq. ft. sprinklered, overhead door, office,
highway location, reasonable. Knolcrest Centre Call
877-0202

IE : l office & retall

GEORGETOWN Downtown, new building, one
room office w/washroom & kitchenette, also 1 & 2
room offices, low rent,. 877-7177

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

STOREFRONT on Guelph St. (#7 Hwy.) 620 sq. ft.
Excellent location in the Knolcrest Centre, East
. Georgetown's busiest centre. 877-0202

TURNKEY unit, 733 sq. ft. for immediate occupancy
at the Georgetown Marketplace located on Hwy, 7
in Georgetown (15 min. West of Brampton). Enquires:
(416)494-3192 Ext. 26.

Business
opportunities

HOMEWORKERS needed!! To assemble our
products. Free supplies. Start Immediately. free
details Send SASE: Q.S.E., 117T18-1057 Steeles
Ave. West, North York, Ontario, M2R 3X1.

CURRICULUM - During the
11-week course, students will
study the basics of income tax
preparation including current
laws, theory and application.

SUCCESSFUL STUDENTS
WILL RECEIVE an H&R BLOCK
certificate of achievement as well
as the opportunity to interview for
employment with H&R BLOCK.
However, completion of the
course does not guarantee
employment.

H&R BLOCK KNOWS TAXES
AND HOW to teach them. Our
Instructors are expertly trained
and are experienced BLOCK
personnel who make each
session an exciting experience
with discussion sessions,
reference materials and

instructions using regulation
forms and schedules.

H&R BLOCK

THE INCOME TAX SPECIALISTS
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lla:l Income tax services

INCOME TAX COURSE
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Business
opportunities

JAFRA Cosmetics International Inc., a subsidiary of
the Gillette Company. Earn a supplemental or full
income. Complete line of skin, body, color and nail
care products. Career Development and personal
growth opportunities. Call today, Leslie Hawkins, 1-
905-877-1300

Prompt Friendly Service

GEORGETOWN TAXI v,
Local or Out of Town, Airport Service

877-5565 or 1-800-455-9269

Commercial Accounts Welcome

Apartments &
flats for rent

2 bdrm apt in Georgetown. Close to amenities.
Fridge, stove. No pets. 450-8517 from 8am-8pm.

2 bdrm apt in small building, clean and very quiet,
avail. Nov. 1st. 877-8639

2 bedroom apartment, $600. available Oct. 1.
877-3462 |

ACTON, large one bedroom basement apt. for
rent. First/last. No pets. Non smokers please. $495.
(519) 853-4563

ACTON, apt. 1 bdm, private entrance, parking, utilities
& appliances included. Available October 1st. $600.
(519)853-2819/1753

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities

and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BEAUTIFULLY furnished basement apt. sublet for
6 months. Suitable for non smoking female. Close
to hospital and schools. Avail. Oct. 1. $650. utilities
included. 877-00910or 873-4769

GEORGETOWN - 2 bdrm, fridge & stove, available
Oct. 1st. 877-4377

I Iz:' Income tax services

CLASSES ARE NOW FORMING.
ENROLMENT is open and
classes begin September 18th. !
A choice of morning, afternoon

and evening sessions are
available. ANYONE MAY
ENROLL. APPLICANTS need

only the willingness to learn

about taxes.

THE TUITION COST covers the
complete course, including
textbooks, all materials, reference
guides and registration. An
instalment paymeat plan is
available if desired.

FULL DETAILS ARE AS
CLOSE AS YOUR telephone.
Just call for complete data as to

class locations, starting dates,
tuition, etc.

Act promptly as classroom space
Is limited. Early registration will
ensure your place in the school.

YOUR INQUIRY IS INVITED -
PHONE 873-7855

------------

Apartments &
flats for rent

GEORGETOWN - 2 bdrm. basement apt., avail.
Oct. 1st, non-smoker, no pets, $775 includes parking
& utilities, (905) 796-8258

GEORGETOWN Downtown, immediately one bdrm
$595, 2 bdm townhouse, $795. Oct 1st. 3 bdrm $845,
Nov.1 st. 2 bdrm $735 all inclusive. 873-0688

GEORGETOWN, main floor duplex, one bdrm plus
den, large deck, private yard, $750. plus half utilities,
first & last. Available November 1, call 873-6475.

GLEN Williame 4 -~ duplex. Sept 1st.

Stove, fridg RENTED ro, heat. Toronto

(416)536-24 .

GROUND fioor Apt. for rent, 1 Bedroom & Den, all
amenities incl. $ 650 (no children/pets). Call after Spm
877-9227

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. month,
plus utilities, first/last, references, no pets. Oct.
1.Call (519) 853—-0100 after 4 p.m. call 877-0696

HUGE 3 bdrm apt, 2 full washrooms, south of Acton
on 10 acres, $950/mth plus utilities. (519)853-2843

LARGE 1 bdrm apt in country home. Fireplace,
large eat-in kitchen, laundry facilities, minutes to
downtown Georgetown. $650 plus utilities. 873—-1947.

ONE bedroom basement apartment, separate
entrance, non-smoker, quiet home. $600. inclusive.
Parking,separate entrance, laundry. 877-7801

MAIN floor 3 bedroom bungalow. Avail immediately.
First/last, plus half utilities. $900. 873-3977

ONE bdrm apt. in Acton. Avail Sept 1st. (519)853-
0596 or (519)853-3785.

ONE bdrm apt., with 1 1/2 baths, sunroom, full
basement, fridge & stove, heat & water indluded, hydro
extra, main floor, parking for 1 car, walking distance
to Go station, &675/mth, avail. Sept.15, references,
call after 6pm, 877-4704

ONE bedroom, plus study, ground floor, separate
entrance, parking for 2 cars. Fridge, stove, $650. month
plus utilities. Available Nov. 1. 877-3761

ROCKWOOD, spacious 2 bedroom in quiet 4 plex
within walking distance of park and shopping. $600
per month plus hydro. No pets. (519) 856-4213or
519- 856-1054

ROOM, use of all the house, laundry facilities. $100.
per week. Lakeview subdivision. (519) 853-3364

SMALL 2 bedroom basement apartment. $700.
month. First & last required. Available Oct. 1877-0234

VICTORIAN GOTHIC -Renovated historic hotel in
Hillsburgh has 2 apts. available immediately. Both
have 1bdrm, livingroom, eat-in kitchen and bath.
$600/mo +hydro (heat included) and $525/mo +heat
and hydro. Will furnish if required. No smoking. No
pets. References. Call Heather (519)853—-2086.

ents &

flats wanted

NON-SMOKING, quiet single person with 2 indoor
cats seeks clean large bachelor or 1 bedroom apt.
Call after 6 p.m. (519) 853—-4381

RESPONSIBLE, self sufficient, single mom with 2
young children looking to rent clean, bright 2 or 3
bedroom house or apartment in Georgetown. Approx.
$700 - $800. inclusive. Prefer main floor, laundry
facilities a must. Non smoker, flexible occupancy,
employment, landlord, and character references
available. If you are looking for a responsible tenant
please call 877-3516 or 873-0744 (leave message)

'I:E Houses for rent

| ACTON, 2 year old 3 bedroom, 2 storey, 1 1/2

baths, excellent, close to schools. Available Nov. 1.
$1150. plus utilities. 877-2487

DO you have a house for rent? Susan Carrier,
Sales Rep., Realty Executives Supreme, 873—0300.

COUNTRY home, 4 bedrooms, 2700 sq. ft., R2000
1 1/2 acres, $1300. month. Avail. Nov. 1 to Nov. 15.

'| (519) 833-0731
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* NEW VEHICLES
 LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL

877-2261

lllllll

lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll
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